Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
The QFX5100-24Q-AA
Application Acceleration switch
speeds the performance
of critical time-sensitive
applications by processing them

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Switch Hardware
QFX5100-24Q-AA-AFI 24 port QSFP+ application acceleration
switch, redundant fans, redundant power
supplies, back-to-front AC
QFX5100-24Q-AA-AFO 24 port QSFP+ application acceleration
switch, redundant fans, redundant power
supplies, front-to-back AC
QFX-PFA-4Q 4 QSFP+ Packet Flow Accelerator
expansion module for QFX5100-24Q-AA
QFX-EM-4Q 4 port QSFP+ expansion module for
QFX5100-24Q and QFX5100-24Q-AA
EX4600-EM-8F 8 port SFP+/SFP expansion module for
EX4600, QFX5100-24Q, and QFX5100-
24Q-AA
JPSU-650W-AC-AFO AC 650 W PSU, front-to-back airflow for
QFX5100-48S, QFX5100-48T, QFX5100-
24Q, QFX5100-24Q-AA
Model Number Description
JPSU-650W-AC-AFI AC 650 W PSU, back-to-front airflow for
QFX5100-48S, QFX5100-48T, QFX5100-
24Q, QFX5100-24Q-AA
QFX5100-FAN-AFI Back-to-front airflow fan module for
QFX5100
QFX5100-FAN-AFO Front-to-back airflow fan module for
QFX5100
QFX5100-EM-BLNK Blank module for QFX5100
Optics and Transceivers (QFX5100-24Q-AA)
QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M QSFP+ to QSFP+ Ethernet Direct Attach
Copper (twinax copper cable) 1 m passive
QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M QSFP+ to QSFP+ Ethernet Direct Attach